Administration of Daman and Diu (U.T.) (Police Department) DAMAN

No. D&D/POLICE/STORE/X-RAY BIS/DIU / 470 /08

TENDER NOTICE

The Deputy Inspector General of Police Daman & Diu ,Daman, invites sealed tender on behalf of President of India for purchase X-ray Baggage Inspection System for Diu Airport along-with all accessories as per specifications and detailed termed and conditions attached, from the manufacturer / authorized dealers on or before 29/10/2008 at 1500 hrs.

Sr. No.	Description	Qty.	EMD
1	X-RAY BAGGAGE INSPECTION SYSTEM	01	Rs.75,000/-

Terms and Conditions: -

- 1. The tender will be in two packet system i.e. Packet 'A' containing technical bids and Packet 'B' containing price/financial bids. Both shall be in separate sealed envelope specifically super scribed as Technical Bids & Price Bids. Both envelop should be kept in envelop duly sealed.
- 2. Price Bids will be opened only after confirmation of Technical Bid.
- 3. Tender document along with Technical Specification are available in the Office of the Deputy Inspector General of Police, Daman &
- 4. Diu, Daman on payment of Rs. 1000/- Non Refundable by cash up to 29/10/2008 at 15.00 hrs.
- 5. The sealed tender address to the Deputy Inspector General of Police Daman & Diu, Daman should reach him on or before 30/10/2008 up to 15.00 hrs. either by courier or by R.P.A.D. The cover should be super scribed as TENDER FOR X-RAY BAGGAGE INSPECTION SYSTEM ALONG-WITH ALL ACCESSORIES. DUE DATE 30/10/2008.
- 6. The document attached along with the tender shall be duly attested.
- 7. The technical bids shall be opened on the same day i.e. on 30/10/2008 at 16.00 hrs. if possible in presence of any bidder.

SD/(Tajendra Singh Luthra) IPS
Deputy Inspector General of Police,
Daman, Diu and Dadra and Nagar Haveli,
Daman

Dated: 29 /09 /2008